Nature of order(s)/contract(s): Order for supply of Manpower. 

5. Time period by which the order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed: Six Month(s). 

6. Date of Allotment of Order: 16th September, 2025. 

7. Broad consideration or size of the order(s)/contract(s): INR ₹ 53,46,218/- (Rupees 

Fifty Three Lakh Forty Six Thousand Two Hundred Eighteen  only)  

8. Whether the promoter/ promoter group / group companies have any interest in the 
entity that awarded the order(s)/contract(s)?  If yes, nature  of  interest  and 
details thereof: NO, None of the promoter/ promoter group / group companies